
“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

MGUARD

40107

40106

ULTRA ABSORBENT BIB

$59,50

Ctn-8x100

$59,50

Ctn-4x100

Extra Soft.
Poly Lined.

4-ply paper + 1 ply polyethylene

Feb-Apr 2025 
Dealer Promotion

   Top Quality
    4 ply paper +1 ply polyethylene
    Ultra absorbent soft texture
    Embossed design for superior fluid retention
    Won’t Delaminate
    Convenient sealed drawer pack of 100 sheets
    Available in 2 sizes
    Preferred for patient Bib or Tray liners

Extra 
Layer Of 

Paper

Small Bib MGuard, 4-Ply Paper + 1 Ply
Polyethylene,White, 28.5 cm x 21.5 cm

Large Bib MGuard, 4-Ply Paper + 1 Ply 
Polyethylene,White, 28.5 cm x 43.0 cm



$4,50

$21,50

Feb-Mar 2024

“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

MGUARD

3703 3700 3705 3706

3708

81000
81001

85071E 

81003E 85084E 

85085E

85093E 80097 85075E

81004E 

3707 3702Fine Mauve
2.0 mm

Fine Yellow
2.0 mm

X-Fine White
1.5 mm

Regular Green
2.5 mm

Regular Blue
2.5 mm

Regular Orange
2.5 mm

Regular Purple
2.5 mm

Micro Applicators

Barrier Cover

MGuard - Barrier Film - Non-Stick - Clear
MGuard BIO - Syringe Sleeves  
with Opening

MGuard BIO - High Speed Handpiece Sleeves 
25 x 203 mm MGuard BIO - Headrest Covers

 250 x 280 mm

MGuard BIO - Headrest Covers 
254 x 355 mm

MGuard BIO - Slow Speed Handpiece Sleeves 
38 x 203 mm

MGuard - Barrier Film - Non-Stick Edge - Blue

Tub-100

Roll

$14,50

BX-500

Tub-100

$27,50

$27,50

BX-400

$27,50

BX-100

$59,00

BX-250

$14,00

BX-500 BX-250

MGuard BIO - LED Curing Light 
Sleeves
330 x 53 mm

 MGuard - Intra Oral Camera 
 Compatible with Sopro 717

MGuard BIO - X-Ray Head Covers
381 mm x 660 mm

BUY 5 THE SAME
GET 1 FREE! 
  

ALL
ITEMS
THIS

PAGE!
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“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

MGUARD

85098E 85080E

85081E85099E

85091E

85092E

53060

85090E

49000

49200
49212
49210
49211

49001

53999

54000

54001

54008

85096E

85097E

Barrier Cover

$9,00

BX-200

$41,50

BX-500

$13,00

BX-500

$9,00

BX-500

$33,00

BX-200

$16,50

$16,50

BX-300

BX-500

$32,00
PKT-250

$43,00
BX-50

$32,00

BAG-100. Polypropylene tube with metal core
. Superior cheek retraction
. Indented o-ring locking design
. TGA Listed

. Unique quad air chamber design

. Complete air/water separation

. Indented o-ring locking design

. Bevelled smooth tip

. TGA Listed

. Neoprene plunger for smooth depression 
  and no back flow

MGuard BIO - Light Guide Tip Sleeves
7-8 mm

MGuard BIO - Light Guide Tip Sleeves
9-11 mm

MGuard BIO - Scaler Sleeves
43 x 177 mm

MGuard BIO - Scaler Sleeves 
40 x 203 mm

BIO Tray Sleeves - 266 x 355 mm

BIO Tray Sleeves- 200 x 270 mm 

MGuard BIO - X-ray Sensor - 41 x 203 mm
MGuard BIO - X-ray Sensor - 60 x 200 mm

MGuard - PSP Size 0 Short Edge Loading

MGuard - PSP Size 1 Long Edge Loading

MGuard - PSP Size 1 Short Edge Loading

MGuard - PSP Size 2 Long Edge Loading

MGuard - PSP Size 2 Short Edge Loading

MGuard BIO - T Bar Light Handle Covers

Syringe Air Water Disposable Tip Accu Tip - Assorted Colours
Syringe Air Water Disposable Tip Accu Tips - Blue
Syringe Air Water Disposable Tip Accu Tips - Clear
Syringe Air Water Disposable Tip Accu Tips - White

Syringe Air Water Disposable Tip  Denti - Tips White   MGuard Syringe - Irrigating/ Utility Curved Tip

BUY 5 THE SAME
GET 1 FREE! 
  

ALL
ITEMS
THIS

PAGE!
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“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

DURALAST

RESORBA
Glycolon

Steri File

. Monofilament Absorbable Suture

. No wicking for Enhanced Healing

. 30% Knot Strength Maintained After 7 Days

. Full Dissolution in 42 Days

. Available with DS Reverse Cutting or DSM
  Precision Cutting Needles
. Made in Germany
. TGA registered.

Can be mixed*

BUY 8
GET 2

FREE

Introductory Offer
$9.90 per pack

MIN ORDER
6Pkts per size

Pre-sterilised K&H Files
Made from Korean Stainless steel
ISO Colour Coded
With endo stop
Sizes 06-80
Lenghts 21-25-31 mm

$169,00

BX-12

$359,00

BX-24

$339,00

BX-24

$359,00

BX-24

$489,00

BX-24

$479,00

BX-24

$499,00

BX-24

$479,00

BX-24



Feb-Mar 2024

“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

TEPE

TEPE

Floss

Toothbrush

84700
84701
84702
84703
84704
84705
84709

84290

84423

84422

84291
84292
84293
84294
84295

84455 84450

TePe ANGLE Pink, 0.4 mm - Blisterpack 

TePe ANGLE Pink, 0.4 mm / 25pk

TePe Nova X-Soft Toothbrush

TePe Nova Soft Toothbrush

TePe ANGLE Orange, 0.45 mm / 25pk
TePe ANGLE Red, 0.5 mm / 25pk
TePe ANGLE Blue, 0.6 mm / 25pk
TePe ANGLE Yellow, 0.7 mm / 25pk
TePe ANGLE Green, 0.8 mm / 25pk

TePe ANGLE Orange, 0.45 mm - Blisterpack
TePe ANGLE Red, 0.5 mm - Blisterpack
TePe ANGLE Blue, 0.6 mm - Blisterpack
TePe ANGLE Yellow, 0.7 mm - Blisterpack
TePe ANGLE Green, 0.8 mm - Blisterpack
TePe ANGLE Mixed - Blisterpack

TePe MultiFloss 100 pk TePe Bridge & Implant Floss

Introductory Offer
$9.90 per pack

MIN ORDER
6Pkts per size

CLEARANCE
*WHILST STOCKS LAST

$24,90

$37,27$37,27
Pkt-25

was

NOW

$36,00

$48,60$48,60

Pkt-12
was

NOW

$25,00

$27,72$27,72
Pkt-12

was

NOW

$12,90

$16,92$16,92

Pkt-100

NOW
$12,90

$19,25$19,25

Pkt-30
was was

$8,90

$10,78$10,78
Pkt-6

was

NOW

NOW
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“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

MGUARD

MGUARD

DURALAST TRAYS IMPRESSION

Pallet Foam

Ortho Forcep Clear Autoclavable

Barrier Cover

85090

81003

81006

85092

49213

27803

85055

85054
85053

85052
85051
8505027808

$9,80

$19,80$19,80

BX-500

MGuard - Barrier - T Bar Light Handle Covers

Pellet Foam Sponge 
Applicators Size 1 (04 mm)

Forcep Ortho Wire Cutter WC32

Impression Trays Dentate Clear LL

Impression Trays Dentate Clear LU
Impression Trays Dentate Clear ML

Impression Trays Dentate Clear MU
Impression Trays Dentate Clear SL
Impression Trays Dentate Clear SUForcep Ortho Weingart WU19

MGuard - Barrier High Speed Handpiece 
Sleeves 25 x 203 mm

MGuard - Barrier Covers
X-Ray Sensor 41 x 203 mm

MGuard - Barrier Covers 
X-Ray Sensor 60 x 200 mm

CLEARANCE
*WHILST STOCKS LAST

was

NOW

$125,00

$215,00$215,00

Each
was

NOW

$125,00

$215,00$215,00

Each
was

NOW

$9,90

$29,70$29,70
BX-500
was

NOW

$10,00

$18,00$18,00

Jar-2000
was

NOW

$6,90

$12,38$12,38
BX-500

was

NOW

$25,00

$39,00$39,00

Pkt-6

was
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“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

LEDERMIX

007698

007699

007696

$192,50

$125,00

$19,00

EACH

EACH

EACH

Ledermix Paste 5G

Ledermix Refill 3 Cement Powder 3g

Ledermix Hardner N 2.5ml

1. Ledermix Paste predictably reduces
    post-operative pain following 
    endodontic procedures since it 
    reduces periapical inflammation 
    and/or reduces inflammation in any 
    residual pulp tissue left in the root 
    canal. 

2. Pain reduction following the
    placement of Ledermix Paste is 
    very rapid. 

3. Ledermix Paste can also be used for 
     the endodontic management of 
     external inflammatory tooth 
     resorption - it is the ideal intracanal 
     medicament to use when you need 
     to prevent external inflammatory 
     resorption, plus it can arrest this 
     resorption if already present. 

4. Ledermix Paste can be used as an 
    initial intracanal medicament as it has
    anti-inflammatory action plus 
    antibacterial action.

1. Ledermix Cement is an ideal pulp 
    capping and pulpotomy material 
    when managing reversible pulpitis. 

2. Ledermix Cement has anti-inflamma
    tory and antibacterial activity, plus it 
    contains calcium hydroxide and zinc 
    oxide-eugenol, all of which 
    contribute to its therapeutic 
    actions in reducing inflammation
    of the pulp. 

3. Pain reduction with Ledermix 
    Cement is extremely rapid. 

4. Pulp survival following management 
    of reversible pulpitis is predictable.

Why Ledermix Paste?

Why Use Ledermix Cement?

Prof Paul Abbott

Prof Paul Abbott

REDUCE SEVERE PAIN IN 2 HOURS!
Ask For 

Bulk Price

Ask For 
Bulk Price

"Ledermix cement has revolutionized 
my practice with its pain-free treatment. 
I confidently use it for all deep fillings, 
enhancing patient satisfaction due to 
pain-free properties hence increased 
business."
Dr Shaun Lajevardi Dentist
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“ALL PRICING IS INCLUSIVE OF GST”

CALMIX

$38,50
Each

6201 Calmix High PH Hydroxide Paste Syringe 1.5ml+Tips

SPECIAL OFFER
Trade l  Buy l*

Why Use Calmix?
Prof L. Walsh

 Calmix is a high performing calcium hydroxide paste 
used in Australia and overseas in a range of 
endodontic treatments. It differs from all other 
marketed calcium hydroxide products around the 
world because of its unique patented composition. 
which greatly increases its effectiveness and usability. 
Other marketed calcium hydroxide pastes use water is 
the solvent, and the poor solubility of calcium 
hydroxide in water greatly limits the availability of both 
hydroxyl and calcium ions. Australian world first 
research that has been published in leading materials 
science journals shows that the unique water-free 
polymer-based solvent used in Calmix greatly increases 
the amount of dissolved calcium hydroxide.
As a consequence, Calmix can achieve a much higher 
alkaline pH both in the root canal and in the adjacent 
dentine, making it able to inactivate bacteria as well as 
fungi, including highly resistant species such as 
Enterococcus faecalis. At the same time, the release 
chemistry ensures that the highly effective antimicrobi-
al action extends across the full thickness of the 
dentine, reaching bacteria and fungi that are located 
deep within dentine tubules. The unique solvent base 
of Calmix gives it very high biocompatibility and very 
low cytotoxicity; making this material superior to other 
marketed calcium hydroxide pastes.

 The material has also been designed to be easy to use. 
with optimised flow rates when delivered through 
small tips. Unlike other marketed calcium hydroxide 
pastes. Calmix does not dry out, because it contains no 
water. It flows well regardless of shelf life. Calmix was 
invented in Australia and is manufactured in Australia. 
The technology used in Calmix is protected by numer-
ous Australian and overseas granted patents. 

 Calmix is used by many general dentists as well as by 
endodontists. It has a strong base of supporting science 
with numerous publications from independent 
University research conducted in Australía by 
endodontists and eminent senior researchers.

Trade  l  Buy  l   Conditions:

Only Calcium Hydroxide Dressings are
 eligible for trade-in.

Trade-ins must be collected by dealer representative.

*

A complimentary syringe will be delivered 
 directly to the surgery by Ozdent.

The trade-in is not required to be full syringe

“Calmix is one of the calcium hydroxide pastes 
I use in my clinic, I utilise it mainly when I dress 
root canals for a few months due to its long term 
release of hydroxyl ions.”
Omar Ikram Endodontist


